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EXALT RESOURCES LIMITED

Top Holders Snapshot - Grouped
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VIV SWINNERTON <JOSH SWINNERTON FAMILY A/C>

KOJENT PTY LTD <KOJENT A/C>

ROMIDA ENTERPRISES PTY LTD <ROMIDA FAMILY
AIC>

UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD

GIANLIMITED PTY LTD

SIGMA COMPANY LIMITED

NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED <DB A/C>

PROVARE PTY LTD <PROVARE INVESTMENT A/C>
ETHAN ALLEN INVESTMENTS P/L <ETHAN ALLEN UNIT
TRUST A/C>

SAYERS INVEST (ACT) PTY LTD

JETAN PTY LTD

RP SUPER FUND PTY LTD <RP SUPER FUND A/C>
DEPETO PTY LTD <DEPETO PTY LTD EXEC S/F A/C>
GXB PTY LTD

PRESCIENT HEALTH CARE PTY LTD

JEFF TOWLER BUILDING PTY LTD

GREAD MANAGEMENT PTY LTD <AG & RR FAMILY

AIC>
UBS WEALTH MANAGEMENT AUSTRALIA NOMINEES

PTY LTD
ALASTAIR R BROWN PTY LTD

PYLARA PTY LTD

Totals: Top 20 holders of ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES (TOTAL)
Total Remaining Holders Balance

ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES (TOTAL) As of 26 Nov 2015

Composition : ORD, ESC, ES4, ES3

Units
106,837,500
87,750,000

58,500,000

21,666,000
20,000,000
16,666,667
15,009,000
13,125,000

11,298,080

10,000,000
8,333,333
6,666,667
6,000,000
5,599,997
5,250,000
5,033,295

5,000,000

4,604,543

4,136,637
4,066,667
415,543,386
271,443,301

% of Units
15.55
12.77

8.52

3.15
291
2.43
2.18
191

1.64

1.46
121
0.97
0.87
0.82
0.76
0.73

0.73

0.67

0.60
0.59
60.49
39.51



