

## **EXALT RESOURCES LIMITED**

## ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES (TOTAL) As of 26 Nov 2015

Composition : ORD, ESC, ES4, ES3

Top Holders Snapshot - Grouped

Rank	Name	Units	% of Units
1.	VIV SWINNERTON <josh a="" c="" family="" swinnerton=""></josh>	106,837,500	15.55
2.	KOJENT PTY LTD <kojent a="" c=""></kojent>	87,750,000	12.77
3.	ROMIDA ENTERPRISES PTY LTD <romida family<br="">A/C&gt;</romida>	58,500,000	8.52
4.	UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD	21,666,000	3.15
5.	GIANLIMITED PTY LTD	20,000,000	2.91
6.	SIGMA COMPANY LIMITED	16,666,667	2.43
7.	NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED <db a="" c=""></db>	15,009,000	2.18
8.	PROVARE PTY LTD <provare a="" c="" investment=""></provare>	13,125,000	1.91
9.	ETHAN ALLEN INVESTMENTS P/L <ethan a="" allen="" c="" trust="" unit=""></ethan>	11,298,080	1.64
10.	SAYERS INVEST (ACT) PTY LTD	10,000,000	1.46
11.	JETAN PTY LTD	8,333,333	1.21
12.	RP SUPER FUND PTY LTD <rp a="" c="" fund="" super=""></rp>	6,666,667	0.97
13.	DEPETO PTY LTD <depeto a="" c="" exec="" f="" ltd="" pty="" s=""></depeto>	6,000,000	0.87
14.	GXB PTY LTD	5,599,997	0.82
15.	PRESCIENT HEALTH CARE PTY LTD	5,250,000	0.76
16.	JEFF TOWLER BUILDING PTY LTD	5,033,295	0.73
17.	GREAD MANAGEMENT PTY LTD <ag &="" a="" c="" family="" rr=""></ag>	5,000,000	0.73
18.	UBS WEALTH MANAGEMENT AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LTD	4,604,543	0.67
19.	ALASTAIR R BROWN PTY LTD	4,136,637	0.60
20.	PYLARA PTY LTD	4,066,667	0.59
Totals: Top 20 holders of ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES (TOTAL)		415,543,386	60.49
Total Remaining Holders Balance		271,443,301	39.51